
BCSC SITE/CONTACT LIST 

1. EAST HIGH SCHOOL 

230 S. MARR RD 

COLUMBUS IN 47201 

812-376-4340 

Brandy Burton 

burtonb@bcsc.k12.in.us 

2. NORTH HIGH SCHOOL 

1400 25TH STREET 

COLUMBUS IN 47201 

812-376-4263 

Bridgette Redman 

redmanb@bcsc.k12.in.us 

3. CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 

725 7TH STREET 

COLUMBUS IN 47201  

812-376-4285 

Melody Gess 

gessm@bcsc.k12.in.us 

4. NORTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL 

1400 27TH STREET 

COLUMBUS IN 47201 

812-376-4273 

Kendra Solomon 

solomonk@bcsc.k12.in.us 

5. CSA NEW TECH 

2205 25TH STREET 

COLUMBUS IN 47201 

812-375-6701 

Jeana Smith 

smithj@bcsc.k12.in.us 

6. CLIFTY CREEK ELEMENTARY 

4625 E 50 N 

COLUMBUS IN 47203 

812-376-4588 

Lyndsee Vaughn 

Vaughnl2bcsc.k12.in.us 

7. CSA FODREA ELEMENTARY 

2775 ILLINOIS ST 

COLUMBUS IN 47201 

812-376-4458 



Ashley Hayes 

hayesa@bcsc.k12.in.us 

8. CSA LINCOLN ELEMENTARY 

750 5TH STREET 

COLUMBUS IN 47201  

812-376-4210 

CRYSTAL KING 

kingc@bcsc.k12.in.us 

9. MT HEALTHY ELEMENTARY 

12150 S ST. RD 58  

COLUMBUS IN 47201 

812-342-0520 

Caitlynn Glassburn 

glassburnc@bcsc.k12.in.us 

10. PARKSIDE ELEMENTARY 

1400 PARKSIDE 

COLUMBUS IN 47203 

812-376-3833 

Rita Sujan 

sujanr@bcsc.k1.in.us 

11. RICHARDS ELEMENTARY 

3311 FAIRLAWN DRIVE 

COLUMBUS IN 47203 

812-376-4328 

JANEALIS BRANDSMA 

brandsmaj@bcsc.k12.in.us 

12. ROCKCREEK ELEMENTARY 

13000 E 200S 

COLUMBUS IN 47203 

812-579-6 752 

WALLY DENTON 

dentonw@bcsc.k12.in.us 

13. SCHMITT ELEMENTARY 

2674 CALIFORNIA ST 

COLUMBUS IN 47201 

812-376-4521 

Alicia Moon 

moona@bcsc.k12.in.us 

14. SMITH ELEMENTARY 

4505 WAYCROSS DR 

COLUMBUS IN 47203 

812-376-4310 



Kelsey Schrelick 

schrelickk@bcsc.k12.in.us 

15. SOUTHSIDE ELEMENTARY 

1320 W 200S 

COLUMBUS IN 47201 

812-376-4410 

Becky Hurt 

hurtb@bcsc.k12.in.us 

16. TAYLORSVILLE ELEMENTARY 

9711 WALNUST STREET 

TAYLORSVILLE IN 47280 

812-526.5130 

Maci Cox 

coxm@bcsc.k12.in.us 

17. JOHNSON EARLY EDUCATION CENTER 

1209 SYCAMORE ST  

COLUMBUS IN 47201 

812-418-4107 

KERRY GREIWE 

greiwek@bcsc.k12.in.us 

 

DISTRICT OFFICE  

NANCY MILLSPAUGH 812-376-4462 

ANDREW MILLSPAUGH 812-376-4212 

TRACY PIEHL 

VICKI FIELDS812-376-4224 

 


